Results — Mazais Malienas kauss

2024-08-17

V21A

1. Partel Kilvik

2.  Endijs Titomers

3. Mati Tiit

4.  Arnis Grasis

5.  Maris Zeiluks

6. Otars Putralis

7. RiCards Ziberts

8. Armands Broks

9.  Anrijs Jargans

V18

1. Kevins Svalbe

2. Karlis Lapsins

V45

1. Martind Godin$

2. Raivis Reinsons

V21B

1. Andis Ozols

2. Aleksejs Solovjovs

3.  Andris Mikijanskis

4. Raivis Grivins

5. Normunds Vartukapteinis
Girts Jaunzems

S21B

1. Liva Velkere

2. Zane Novada

3. Ance Strak3a

4. Baiba Sevcova

5. Kiristine Meistare

6. leva Stale

V14

1. Artis Harkins

V75

1. Juris Zvirgzds
Agris Kronbergs

V12

1.  Eduards Zarins

2. Raivo Sarkangalvis

V35

1. Maris Vabulnieks

2. Maris Stabins

(9/9)

Meridians OK

Alnis OK-JNSC
Aliksne OK

Auseklis IK

Azimuts OK-Sm BJSS
Azimuts OK-Sm BJSS
Alnis OK-JNSC

VSK Burkanciems & Co
Aldksne OK

(272)
Alnis OK-JNSC
Alnis OK-JNSC

(2/2)
Azimuts OK-Sm BJSS
MezZmalas/Madona

(6/6)
VSK Burkanciems & Co

Mezmalas/Madona
VSK Burkanciems & Co
Individuali

Aliksne OK

(6 /6)

Aldksne OK
Alnis OK-JNSC
Aliksne OK
Individuali
IkSkile OK/OSC
IkSkile OK/OSC

(1/71)
Azimuts OK-Sm BJSS

(212)
Fonons
Azimuts OK-Sm BJSS

(212)
Azimuts OK-Sm BJSS
Azimuts OK-Sm BJSS

(212)
Azimuts OK-Sm BJSS
Azimuts OK-Sm BJSS

Time
30:04
32:06
35:53
36:28
37:54
38:53
46:21
48:23
1:21:40

Time
49:05
58:15

Time
31:46
38:47

Time
27:31
29:40
35:33
36:54
39:25
MP

Time
31:33
31:34
36:47
39:30
42:49
1:09:00

Time
49:19

Time
55:42
MP

Time
1:17:50
1:21:50

Time
34:54
39:49

MeOS 2024-08-17 13:41:48, V21A, (1/3)

Behind Time lost
0:44
+2:02 1:14
+5:49 3:49
+6:24 2:33
+7:50 3:44
+8:49 3:39
+16:17 0:57
+18:19 11:54
+51:36 34:20
Behind Time lost
0:50
+9:10 10:34
Behind Time lost
1:47
+7:01 6:50
Behind Time lost
0:26
+2:09 0:44
+8:02 4:49
+9:23 4:22

+11:54 9:33

Behind Time lost
2:10
+0:01 0:00
+5:14 4:18
+7:57 2:18
+11:16 3:24
+37:27 24:59
Behind Time lost
0:00
Behind Time lost
8:51
Behind Time lost
0:00
+4:00 3:57
Behind Time lost
0:51
+4:55 4:35



S21A

1.
2.
3.
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Darta Putne
Laura Vartukapteine
Krista Strautniece

Mart Kulvik
Aldis ApSenieks
Uldis Vérdins
Eero Joonas
Raivo Panker
Juho Joonas
Ansis Rudzitis
Tonu Jaadmaa

Marta Joonas

Viktorija Bérzina

Karlina Vilcina

Evelina Kairisa

Mara Seglina

Evelina Galeja

Vanesa Benedikta Jegorova

Edmunds Zvaigzne
Aldis Lapins

Ojars Milleris

Janis Biezais

Janis Salins

Egils Maulins

Raitis Karklins
Emils Vilkauss
Davis Strikis

Marta Valge

Alise Elizabete Stafecka
Evelina Sevcova
Madara Jaunzema
Madara Ziberte

Marta Makarova

Inta Mihailova
Epp Voitka

Rutti Rabovoitra
Daiga Kréslina

Dace Cebule
Inese Maulina

(3/3)

Alnis OK-JNSC
Aliksne OK
Alnis OK-JNSC

(8/8)

Meridians OK

Ozons

Aldksne OK

Aliksne OK

Mercury

EST

Azimuts OK-Sm BJSS
OK Véru

(717)

OK Véru

Madonas BJSS/OK Arona
Auseklis IK

Alnis OK-JNSC

Alnis OK-JNSC

Madonas BJSS/OK Arona
Madonas BJSS/OK Arona

(6/6)

Aluksne OK

Azimuts OK-Sm BJSS
Zoseéni

Azimuts OK-Sm BJSS
Mezmalas/Madona
Saldus OK

(3/3)

Alnis OK-JNSC
Alnis OK-JNSC
Alnis OK-JNSC

(6/6)

ZVOC

Azimuts OK-Sm BJSS
Aldksne OK

Aliksne OK

Alnis OK-JNSC

IkSkile OK/OSC

(414)

Auseklis IK
AlGksne OK
Mercury

Alnis OK-JNSC

(272)
Ogre OK/SC
Saldus OK

Time
42:32
45:10
57:52

Time
28:17
31:43
35:47
35:58
55:35
1:36:25
MP

MP

Time
35:52
39:51
46:04
54:56
55:55
1:13:17
MP

Time
30:18
45:05
45:26
46:19
48:20
53:21

Time
28:56
56:36
1:11:34

Time
26:45
37:17
37:23
42:29
45:29
48:57

Time
30:48
35:20
46:24
MP

Time
54.07
1:25:58

MeOS 2024-08-17 13:41:48, S21A, (2/3)

Behind

+2:38
+15:20

Behind

+3:26
+7:30
+7:41
+27:18
+1:08:08

Behind

+3:59

+10:12
+19:04
+20:03
+37:25

Behind

+14:47
+15:08
+16:01
+18:02
+23:03

Behind

+27:40
+42:38

Behind

+10:32
+10:38
+15:44
+18:44
+22:12

Behind

+4:32
+15:36

Behind

+31:51

Time lost
4:12
5:04
9:38

Time lost
0:58

1:24

3:43

2:19
10:09
56:50

Time lost
1:52

6:35

6:27
10:34
14:03
23:17

Time lost
0:00

4:51

11:01
8:52
13:01
13:21

Time lost
0:00
14:40
27:07

Time lost
1:45

5:58

6:45

0:26
10:17
16:05

Time lost
0:27
2:30
9:56

Time lost
9:20
35:47



S14

Powobd-=

S$12

Kristine Rudzite
Lizete Kleina
Madara Zakrevska
Amanta Mikijanska

Rebeka Broka

2. Laima Purina

S$45

1. Anzela Sapovalova
2.  Erika Joonas

3. Alla Jaunzema

4.  Sanita Vilcina

5. Marika Jaadmaa

6. Inge Joonas

7. Marita Vilcina
OPEN

1.

Uldis Bertuks

(414)

Azimuts OK-Sm BJSS
Alnis OK-JNSC

Alnis OK-JNSC
Auseklis IK

(2/2)
Individuali
Azimuts OK-Sm BJSS

(717)
Auseklis IK
Aldksne OK
Aliksne OK
Aldksne OK
OK Véru
EST
Aldksne OK

1/1)
Aluksne OK

Time
22:42
23:50
26:45
35:27

Time
36:13
1:19:58

Time
32:49
37:53
39:53
42:52
43:32
50:34
1:23:13

Time
39:54

MeOS 2024-08-17 13:41:48, S14, (3/3)

Behind

+1:08
+4:03
+12:45

Behind

+43:45

Behind

+5:04
+7:04
+10:03
+10:43
+17:45
+50:24

Behind

Time lost
1:19

2:05

3:06
13:36

Time lost
0:44
45:06

Time lost
0:32

4:08

2:25

6:10

9:41
10:48
31:03

Time lost
0:00



